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WHY STUDY WITH GRENFELL INSTITUTE

We Provide career focused training

Our Courses are Highly Competitive, National in Scope and Current
Industry Based

Get trained by experienced staff and Industry Professionals

Our training is responsive to the needs of clients, staff and
stakeholders and the environment in which we operate

We ensure a supportive and safe environment for our students
We strictly follow legislative and legal requirements of the VET

Sector

We tailor our teaching methodology based on your learning style

Email: info@gita.edu.au / marketing@gita.edu.au WWW.GITA.EDU.AU



S

stitute of Technoloc IS
nnovative 8 lique lity.
offer affordab fo tion i
ironment

egistered
i ANd assess
lifications and

providing
credited
elaid

en educating pe
e currently acce

ng i
al

45
olic

locate
th easy

.

veniently loca
{ odern style clas
/ Jent recreational a

ities, and computers w
‘ b internet and email.

ute of Technology Australia’s main
accredited training at th tle
ible and this h een h thou
ts to develop the lls in order to en
as success ofessionals. ’




»

goals.

. IES 4
are equipped
ortable

pment

AL

ds from around the ~

1 a multicultural
ment

IFIE
ASSESS
Quialified trainers a
for you to grow your s
and knowledge

INE

LOCATION
ocated close to cafes

hostels

SOCIAL ACTIVITIES
Different social activities and
excursions to learn about Australia
and Adelaide’s multicultural life

SATISFACTION

Student satisfaction is important to
s. That is why we believe in
inuously improving our




VET Course Code: SIT30821

Course Title: Certificate Il in

Commercial Cookery

CRICOS Course Code: 112506J

Total Course Duration: 52 Weeks

Holidays: 8 weeks

Course Location: Level 17, 45 Grenfell
Street, Adelaide 5000 SA and T33, 67
O’Connell Street, North Adelaide 5006
SA

WBT Location: As per individual

student agreement

Study Mode: Face to Face (20
Hours/week) and Work Based Training

(48 Food Service Periods)

Course Fee: Refer to Fee Sections

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

> Aged 18 years or above
» Completed Australian Year 12 or

equivalent

> |ELTS 5.5 overall or equivalent

» Passed Course Entry Interview
» Passed LLN requirements of the

college

DISCLAIMER: Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia does not guarantee any
placement into any pathway program (s) at
another institute as it is entirely the
responsibility of the student. Also, the college
does not guarantee any migration or
employment outcomes. Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia also does not provide
any assurance that students will always get a
job upon returning to their home country.

SIT30821 Certificate lll in Commercial
Cookery

Course Overview

Pathways

This qualification reflects the role of cooks who use a
wide range of well-developed cookery skills and sound
knowledge of kitchen operations to prepare food and
menu items. Using discretion and judgement, they work
with some independence and under limited supervision
using plans, policies and procedures to guide work
activities. Completion of this qualification contributes to
recognition as a trade cook. This qualification provides a
pathway to work as a cook in organisations such as
restaurants, hotels, clubs, pubs, cafes, and coffee shops.
The skills in this qualification must be applied in
accordance with Commonwealth and State or Territory
legislation, Australian standards and industry codes of

practice.

Email: info@gita.edu.au

Phone: 08 8552 6677

Website: www.gita.edu.au
©Copyright 2023. Grenfell Education
Enterprises Pty Ltd.

All rights reserved

Completion of this qualification contributes to recognition as
a trade cook. This qualification provides a pathway to work
as a cook in organisations such as restaurants, hotels, clubs,
pubs, cafes, and coffee shops. and/or to continue higher
studies, individuals could progress to SIT40521 Certificate IV
in Kitchen Management with Grenfell Institute of Technology

Australia.

Awards Issued

Students obtaining a competent result for all 25 units of

competency will achieve the Nationally Recognised
qualification SIT30821 Certificate Il in Commercial Cookery
(CRICOS Course Code: 112506J).

Attainment will be issued to students who complete less than

A Statement of

25 units.

Grenfell Education Enterprises Pty Ltd trading as
Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia

RTO Number 45979 | CRICOS Provider Code 04103E




SIT30821 Certificate lll in Commercial
Cookery

VET Course Code: SIT30821

Course Title: Certificate Il in

Commercial Cookery

CRICOS Course Code: 112506J

Total Course Duration: 52 Weeks

Holidays: 8 weeks

Course Location: Level 17, 45 Grenfell
Street, Adelaide 5000 SA and T33, 67
O’Connell Street, North Adelaide 5006
SA

Course Structure

WBT Location: As per individual ] ] o ] o ]
To successfully achieve this qualification, students need to complete 25 units of competency which include 20 core units,

student agreement plus 5 elective units.

» Passed Course Entry Interview

> Passed LLN requirements of the

college

SITHCCCO026*
SITHCCCO040*
SITHCCCO038*
SITXCOMO007

Package prepared foodstuffs
Prepare and serve cheese
Produce and serve food for buffets
Show social and cultural sensitivity

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE CORE OR ELECTIVE
Study Mode: Face to Face (20 SITHCCC023* Use food preparation equipment Core
- SITHCCCO027* Prepare dishes using basic methods of cookery Core
Hours/week) and Work based Training SITHCCC028* Prepare appetisers and salads Core
; : SITHCCC029* Prepare stocks, sauces and soups Core
48 Food Service Periods

( ) SITHCCCO030* Prepare vegetable, fruit, eggs and farinaceous dishes Core
SITHCCCO031* Prepare vegetarian and vegan dishes Core
. : SITHCCCO035* Prepare poultry dishes Core

© Fee: Refer to Fee Secti .
OUISE Fee: REIETTo Fee Sections SITHCCCO036* Prepare meat dishes Core
SITHCCCO037* Prepare seafood dishes Core
SITHCCCO041* Produce cakes, pastries and breads Core
SITHCCCo042* Prepare food to meet special dietary requirements Core
SITHCCCO043* Work effectively as a cook Core
ENTRY REQUIREMENTS SITHKOPO009* Clean kitchen premises and equipment Core
SITHKOPO010 Plan and cost recipes Core
> Aged 18 vears or above SITHPATO16* Produce desserts Core
9 y SITXFSA005 Use hygienic practices for food safety Core
» Completed Australian Year 12 or SITXFSA006 Participate in safe food handling practices Core
equivalent SITXHRMO007 Coach others in job skills Core
q SITXINV006* Receive, store and maintain stock Core
> |ELTS 5.5 overall or equivalent SITXWHSO005 Participate in safe work practices Core

Elective Group A
Elective Group A
Elective Group A
Elective Group C

SITXWHS006 Identify hazards, assess and control safety risks
Elective units for this qualification are current at the time of publication and are subject to change. Please read
https://www.asga.gov.au/sites/default/files/2020-01/FACT_SHEET_Delivering_elective_units.pdf for more information about delivering elective units.
Units marked with *asterisk have one or more pre-requisite units. Please refer to individual units for more details.

Elective Group C

DISCLAIMER: Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia does not guarantee any
placement into any pathway program (s) at
another institute as it is entirely the
responsibility of the student. Also, the college
does not guarantee any migration or
employment outcomes. Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia also does not provide
any assurance that students will always get a
job upon returning to their home country.

Email: info@gita.edu.au

Phone: 08 8552 6677

Website: www.grenfellinstitute.worpress.com
©Copyright 2023. Grenfell Education
Enterprises Pty Ltd.

All rights reserved

Grenfell Education Enterprises Pty Ltd trading as

Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia
RTO Number 45979 | CRICOS Provider Code 04103E




SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen
Management

VET Course Code: SIT40521

Course Title: Certificate IV in Kitchen

Management

CRICOS Course Code: 112507H
Total Course Duration: 78 Weeks
Holidays: 12 weeks

Course Location: Level 17, 45 Grenfell
Street, Adelaide 5000 SA and T33, 67
O’Connell Street, North Adelaide 5006

This qualification provides a pathway to work in organisations

SA

Course Overview

WBT Location: A r individual . . . . )
' S[EE e This comprehensive course is designed to provide

student agreement such as restaurants, hotels, clubs, pubs, cafes and coffee

students with a wide range of skills and knowledge

required not only to become competent as a qualified shops, or to run a small business in these sectors. The skills

Study Mode: Face to Face (20 in this qualification must be applied in accordance with

chef or cook but also to gain a range of supervisory or

Commonwealth and State or Territory legislation, Australian

Hours/week) and Work Based Training leadership skills that will enhance graduate employability

(48 Food Service Periods)

Course Fee: Refer to Fee Sections

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

> Aged 18 years or above

» Completed Australian Year 12 or
equivalent

» |[ELTS 5.5 overall or equivalent

» Passed Course Entry Interview

» Passed LLN requirements of the

college

DISCLAIMER: Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia does not guarantee any
placement into any pathway program (s) at
another institute as it is entirely the
responsibility of the student. Also, the college
does not guarantee any migration or
employment outcomes. Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia also does not provide
any assurance that students will always get a
job upon returning to their home country.

and future opportunities as a chef. This qualification
reflects the role of chefs and cooks who have a
supervisory or team leading role in the kitchen. They
operate independently or with limited guidance from
others and use discretion to solve non-routine problems.
This qualification provides a pathway to work in
organisations such as restaurants, hotels, clubs, pubs,
cafes and coffee shops, or to run a small business in
these sectors. The skills in this qualification must be
applied in accordance with Commonwealth and State or
Territory legislation, Australian standards and industry

codes of practice.

Email: info@gita.edu.au

Phone: 08 8552 6677

Website: www.gita.edu.au
©Copyright 2023. Grenfell Education
Enterprises Pty Ltd.

All rights reserved

standards and industry codes of practice and/or to continue
higher studies, individuals could progress to SIT50422
Diploma of Hospitality Management with Grenfell Institute of

Technology Australia.

Awards Issued

Students obtaining a competent result for all 33 units of
competency will achieve the Nationally Recognised
qualification SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management
(CRICOS Course Code: 112507H). A Statement of
Attainment will be issued to students who complete less than

33 units.

Grenfell Education Enterprises Pty Ltd trading as

Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia
RTO Number 45979 | CRICOS Provider Code 04103E




SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen
Management

VET Course Code: SIT40521

Course Title: Certificate 1V in Kitchen

Management

CRICOS Course Code: 112507H

Total Course Duration: 78 Weeks

Holidays: 12 weeks

Course Location: Level 17, 45 Grenfell

Street, Adelaide 5000 SA and T33, 67

O’Connell Street, North Adelaide 5006 Course Structure

SA
To successfully achieve this qualification, students need to complete 33 units of competency which include 27 core units,

plus 6 elective units.

UNIT CODE UNIT OF COMPETENCY TITLE CORE OR ELECTIVE

WBT Location: As per individual

student agreement

Study Mode: Face to Face (20

Hours/week) and Work Based Training

(48 Food Service Periods)

Course Fee: Refer to Fee Sections

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

SITHCCCO023*
SITHCCCO027*
SITHCCCO028*
SITHCCCO029*
SITHCCCO030*
SITHCCCO031*
SITHCCCO035*
SITHCCCO036*
SITHCCCO037*
SITHCCCO041*
SITHCCCO042*
SITHCCCO043*
SITHKOPO010

SITHKOPO12*
SITHKOPO013*
SITHKOPO15*
SITHPATO16*

Use food preparation equipment

Prepare dishes using basic methods of cookery
Prepare appetisers and salads

Prepare stocks, sauces and soups

Prepare vegetable, fruit, eggs and farinaceous dishes
Prepare vegetarian and vegan dishes

Prepare poultry dishes

Prepare meat dishes

Prepare seafood dishes

Produce cakes, pastries and breads

Prepare food to meet special dietary requirements
Work effectively as a cook

Plan and cost recipes

Develop recipes for special dietary requirements
Plan cooking operations

Design and cost menus

Produce desserts

Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core

> Aded 18 vears or above SITXCOMO010 Manage conflict Core
A9 y SITXFINO09 Manage finances within a budget Core
» Completed Australian Year 12 or SITXFSA005 Use hygienic practices for food safety Core
equivalent SITXFSA006 Participate in safe food handling practices Core
SITXFSA008* Develop and implement a food safety program Core
» I[ELTS 5.5 overall or equivalent SITXHRMO008 Roster staff Core
e g = s i, S SITXHRMO009 Lead and manage people Core
s y SITXINV006* Receive, store and maintain stock Core
» Passed LLN requirements of the SITXMGTO004 Monitor work operations Core
college SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices Core
SITHCCCO026* Package prepared foodstuffs Elective Group A
SITHCCCO040* Prepare and serve cheese Elective Group A
SITHCCCO038* Produce and serve food for buffets Elective Group A
DISCLAIMER:  Grenfell  Institute  of SITXWHS005 Participate in safe work practices Other Elective

Technology Australia does not guarantee any
placement into any pathway program (s) at
another institute as it is entirely the
responsibility of the student. Also, the college
does not guarantee any migration or
employment outcomes. Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia also does not provide
any assurance that students will always get a
job upon returning to their home country.

SITXHRMO007
SITXWHS006

Coach others in job skills
Identify hazards, assess and control safety risks

Other Elective
Elective Group E

Elective units for this qualification are current at the time of publication and are subject to change. Please read
https://www.asqa.gov.au/sites/default/files/2020-01/FACT_SHEET_Delive elective_units.pdf for more information about delivering elective units.

Units marked with *asterisk have one or more pre-requisite un

Email: info@gita.edu.au

Phone: 08 8552 6677

Website: www.gita.edu.au
©Copyright 2023. Grenfell Education
Enterprises Pty Ltd.

All rights reserved

its. Please refer to individual units for more details

Grenfell Education Enterprises Pty Ltd trading as

Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia
RTO Number 45979 | CRICOS Provider Code 04103E




SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality
Management

VET Course Code: SIT50422

Course Title: Diploma of Hospitality

Management

CRICOS Course Code: 112508G
Total Course Duration: 104 Weeks
Holidays: 16 weeks

Course Location: Level 17, 45 Grenfell
Street, Adelaide 5000 SA and T33, 67
O’Connell Street, North Adelaide 5006
SA

WBT Location: As per individual This comprehensive course is designed to provide

This qualification provides a pathway to work in any

student agreement

students with a wide range of skills and knowledge that hospitality industry sector as a departmental or small

enable students to grab employment opportunities in a business manager. The diversity of employers includes

Study Mode: Face to Face (20 variety of supervisory or management positions including restaurants, hotels, motels, catering operations, clubs, pubs,

Hours/week) and Work Based Training Conference and Event Organiser, Hospitality Manager, cafés, and coffee shops. This qualification allows for

(48 Food Service Periods) Motel Manager, Sous Chef, Chef Patissier, Restaurant multiskilling and for acquiring targeted skills in

Manager. The course will provide students with a broad accommodation services, cookery, food and beverage and

Course Fee: Refer to Fee Sections range of hospitality skills combined with managerial skills gaming or individuals could progress to the following

and sound knowledge of industry to coordinate courses:

hospitality operations. Students would learn how to e SIT60322

Advanced Diploma of Hospitality

operate independently, have responsibility for others and Management

make a range of operational business decisions. This « Various bachelor’'s degrees in other higher education

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

qualification provides a pathway to work in any providers

Awards Issued

Students obtaining a competent result for all 28 units of

hospitality industry sector as a departmental or small
> Aged 18 years or above : y y P
. . business manager. The diversity of employers includes
» Completed Australian Year 12 or g Y ploy

. restaurants, hotels, motels, catering operations, clubs,
equivalent

» |[ELTS 5.5 overall or equivalent

» Passed Course Entry Interview

> Passed LLN requirements of the

college

DISCLAIMER: Grenfell Institute

pubs, cafés, and coffee shops. This qualification allows

for multiskilling and for acquiring targeted skills in competency will achieve the Nationally Recognised
qualification SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management
(CRICOS Course Code: 112508G). A Statement of

Attainment will be issued to students who complete less than

accommodation services, cookery, food and beverage

and gaming.

28 units.

Technology Australia does not guarantee any
placement into any pathway program (s) at
another institute as it is entirely the
responsibility of the student. Also, the college
does not guarantee any migration or
employment outcomes. Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia also does not provide
any assurance that students will always get a
job upon returning to their home country.

il: info@gita.edu.au
08 8552 6677
Website: www.gita.edu.au
©Copyright 2023. Grenfell Education
Enterprises Pty Ltd.

Grenfell Education Enterprises Pty Ltd trading as

Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia
RTO Number 45979 | CRICOS Provider Code 04103E

All rights reserved



VET Course Code: SIT50422

Course Title: Diploma of Hospitality

Management

CRICOS Course Code: 112508G

Total Course Duration: 104 Weeks

Holidays: 16 weeks

Course Location: Level 17, 45 Grenfell
Street, Adelaide 5000 SA and T33, 67
O’Connell Street, North Adelaide 5006

SA

WBT Location: As per individual

student agreement

Study Mode: Face to Face (20

Hours/week) and Work based Training

(48 Food Service Periods)

Course Fee: Refer to Fee Sections

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

> Aged 18 years or above

» Completed Australian Year 12 or
equivalent

» |[ELTS 5.5 overall or equivalent

» Passed Course Entry Interview

» Passed LLN requirements of the

college

DISCLAIMER: Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia does not guarantee any
placement into any pathway program (s) at
another institute as it is entirely the
responsibility of the student. Also, the college
does not guarantee any migration or
employment outcomes. Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia also does not provide
any assurance that students will always get a
job upon returning to their home country.

SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality
Management

Course Structure

To successfully achieve this qualification, students need to complete 28 units of competency which include 11 core units,
plus 17 elective units.

UNIT CODE UNIT OF COMPETENCY TITLE

SITXHRMO007 Coach others in job skills

SITXFSA005 Use hygienic practices for food safety
SITHCCCO023*  Use food preparation equipment
SITHCCCO027*  Prepare dishes using basic methods of cookery
SITHCCCO028*  Prepare appetisers and salads

SITHCCCO029*  Prepare stocks, sauces and soups Elective Group C
SITHCCCO030* Prepare vegetable, fruit, eggs and farinaceous dishes Elective Group C
SITXCOMO010 Manage conflict Core
SITHCCCO031*  Prepare vegetarian and vegan dishes Elective Group C
SITHCCCO035*  Prepare poultry dishes Elective Group C
SITHCCCO036* Prepare meat dishes Elective Group C
SITXMGTO004 Monitor work operations Core
SITHCCCO037*  Prepare seafood dishes Elective Group C
SITHCCCO041*  Produce cakes, pastries and breads Elective Group C
SITHPATO16* Produce desserts Elective Group C
SITXHRMO008 Roster staff Core
SITHCCCO042*  Prepare food to meet special dietary requirements Elective Group C
SITHCCCO043*  Work effectively as a cook Elective Group B
SITHKOPO010 Plan and cost recipes Elective Other
SITXFINOO9 Manage finances within a budget Core
SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices Core
SITXHRMO009 Lead and manage people Core
SITHKOPO015*  Design and cost menus Elective Group C
SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality customer service practices Core
SITXMGTO005 Establish and conduct business relationships Core
SITXFINO10 Prepare and monitor budgets Core
SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service experiences Core
SITXGLC002 Identify and manage legal risks and comply with law Core

Elective units for this qualification are current at the time of publication and are subject to change. Please read
https v.asga.gov.au/sites/default/files/2020-01/FACT_SHEET_Delivering_elective_units.pdf for more information about delivering elective units
Units marked with *asterisk have one or more pre-requisite units. Please refer to individual units for more details.

CORE OR ELECTIVE

Elective Other
Elective Group A
Elective Group C
Elective Group C
Elective Group C

Email: info@gita.edu.au

Phone: 08 8552 6677

Website: www.gita.edu.au
©Copyright 2023. Grenfell Education
Enterprises Pty Ltd.

Grenfell Education Enterprises Pty Ltd trading as

Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia
RTO Number 45979 | CRICOS Provider Code 04103E

All rights reserved



VET Course Code: BSB50420

Course Title: Diploma of Leadership

and Management

CRICOS Course Code: 112504M

Total Course Duration: 52 Weeks

Holidays: 12 weeks

Course Location: Level 17, 45 Grenfell

Street, Adelaide 5000 SA

Study Mode: Face to Face (20

Hours/week)

Course Fee: Refer to Fee Sections

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

> Aged 18 years or above
» Completed Australian Year 12
or equivalent

> |[ELTS 5.5 overall or equivalent

» Passed Course Entry Interview

> Passed LLN requirements of

the college

DISCLAIMER: Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia does not guarantee any
placement into any pathway program (s) at
another institute as it is entirely the
responsibility of the student. Also, the college
does not guarantee any migration or
employment outcomes. Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia also does not provide
any assurance that students will always get a
job upon returning to their home country.

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and
Management

Course Overview ‘

This comprehensive course will provide students with the
knowledge, practical skills and experience in leadership
and management across a wide range of enterprise and
Students  will

industry contexts. develop skills in

displaying initiative and judgement in planning,
organising, implementing, and monitoring their own
workload and the workload of others. Students will learn
communication skills to support individuals and teams to
meet organisational or enterprise requirements. They
would learn to plan, design, apply and evaluate solutions
to unpredictable problems, and identify, analyse and

synthesise information from a variety of sources.

Course Structure ‘

To successfully achieve this qualification, students need
to complete 12 units of competency which include 06

core units, plus 06 elective units.

‘ Pathways ‘

This qualification provides a pathway to work as Corporate
General Manager, Transport Manager, Distribution Centre
Manager, Information Services Manager, Manager,
Corporate Services Manager, Public Sector Manager, Senior
Manager (Public Sector), Office Manager, Legal Practice
Manager, or individuals could progress into BSB60420
Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management with

Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia.

‘ Awards Issued

Students obtaining a competent result for all 12 units of

competency will achieve the nationally
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and
(CRICOS Course Code: 112504M). A

Statement of Attainment will be issued to students who

recognised
qualification

Management

complete less than 12 units.

UNIT CODE UNIT OF COMPETENCY TITLE CORE OR ELECTIVE
BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence Core
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Core
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Core
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Core
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Core
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Core
BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Elective*
BSBPEF501 Manage personal and professional development Elective*
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Elective*
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Elective*
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Elective*
BSBWHS521 Ensure a safe workplace for a work area Elective*

*Elective units for this qualification are current at the time of publication and are subject to change. Please read https://www.asqga.gov.au/sites/default/files/2020-
01/FACT_SHEET_Delivering_elective_units.pdf for more information about delivering elective units

Email: info@gita.edu.au

Phone: 08 8552 6677

Website: www.gita.edu.au
©Copyright 2023. Grenfell Education
Enterprises Pty Ltd.

All rights reserved

Grenfell Education Enterprises Pty Ltd trading as

Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia
RTO Number 45979 | CRICOS Provider Code 04103E



VET Course Code: BSB60420

Course Title: Advanced Diploma of

Leadership and Management

CRICOS Course Code: 112505K

Total Course Duration: 65 Weeks

Holidays: 15 weeks

Course Location: Level 17, 45 Grenfell

Street, Adelaide 5000 SA

Study Mode: Face to Face (20

Hours/week)

Course Fee: Refer to Fee Sections

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

> Aged 18 years or above

» Completed a Diploma or
Advanced Diploma from the
BSB Training Package (current
or superseded equivalent
versions) or Two years
equivalent full-time relevant
workplace experience in an
operational or leadership role in
an enterprise

» |ELTS 5.5 overall or equivalent

» Passed Course Entry Interview

» Passed LLN requirements of the

college

DISCLAIMER: Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia does not guarantee any
placement into any pathway program (s) at
another institute as it is entirely the
responsibility of the student. Also, the college
does not guarantee any migration or
employment outcomes. Grenfell Institute of
Technology Australia also does not provide
any assurance that students will always get a
job upon returning to their home country.

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership
and Management

This comprehensive course would provide students with This qualification provides a pathway to work as Corporate
the specialised knowledge, practical skills and General Manager, Area Manager, Business Analyst, Quarry
experience in leadership and management across a Business Manager, Senior Executive, Business
wide range of enterprise and industry contexts. Development Director, Executive Director, Department
Individuals at this level would use initiative and Manager, Managing Director, Chief Executive Officer or
judgement to plan and implement a range of leadership individuals could progress with other providers to BSB80320
and management functions, with accountability for  Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership or other higher
personal and team outcomes within broad parameters. education courses.

They would use cognitive and communication skills to

T o , Awards Issued

identify, analyse and synthesise information from a

Students obtaining a competent result for all 10 units of

variety of sources and transfer their knowledge to others,

and creative or conceptual skills to express ideas and competency will achieve the Nationally Recognised

qualification BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership
and Management (CRICOS Course Code: 112505K). A

perspectives or respond to complex problems. Students

would learn communication skills to support individuals

and teams to meet organisational or enterprise Statement of Attainment will be issued to students who

requirements. They would learn plan, design, apply and complete less than 10 units.

evaluate solutions to unpredictable problems, and Course Structure

identify, analyse and synthesise information from a  To successfully achieve this qualification, students need to
variety of sources. complete 10 units of competency which include 05 core units,

plus 05 elective units.

UNIT CODE UNIT OF COMPETENCY TITLE CORE OR ELECTIVE
BSBCRT611 Apply critical thinking for complex problem solving Core
BSBLDR601 Lead and manage organisational change Core
BSBLDR602 Provide leadership across the organisation Core
BSBOPS601 Develop and implement business plans Core
BSBSTR601 Manage innovation and continuous improvement Core
BSBINS601 Manage knowledge and information Elective
BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence Elective
BSBFIN601 Manage organisational finances Elective
BSBPEF501 Manage personal and professional development Elective
BSBHRM614 Contribute to strategic workforce planning Elective

Email: info@gita.edu.au

Phone: 08 8552 6677

Website: www.gita.edu.au Grenfell Education Enterprises Pty Ltd trading as

©Copyright 2023. Grenfell Education N A
Enterprises Pty Ltd. Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia

All rights reserved RTO Number 45979 | CRICOS Provider Code 04103E



Knowing the average cost of living in Australia is an important part of your financial
preparation. For your reference, here are some of the important costs associated
with living and studying in Australia. All costs are in Australian Dollars. The costs
below are an approximate guide only and do not take into account your budget and
spending habits. Students should be aware that these costs can vary depending on
your study location in Australia. Remember that you can shop around for items, 9

such as clothing and shoes, to find a cheaper source.

Hostels and Guesthouses — $90 to $150 per week
Shared Rental — $95 to $215 per week

Homestay — $235 to $325 per week

Rental — $185 to $440 per week

Groceries and eating out — $140 to $280 per week
Gas, electricity — $10 to $20 per week

Phone and Internet — $20 to $30 per week

Public transport — $30 to $60 per week

Car Hire — $150 to $260 per week

Entertainment — $80 to $150 per week

For students or guardians — AUD$21,041
For partners coming with you — AUD$7,362
For a child coming with you — AUD$3,152
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APPLY FOR ADMISSION

Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia’s International Student Handbook, Prospectus & Course Brochures
College’s official website (www.gita.edu.au)

Nominated Agents of Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia

National Register of VET at https://training.gov.au/Home/Tga

Commonwealth Register of Institutions and Courses for Overseas Students at https://cricos.education.gov.au/
MySkills Website at https://www.myskills.gov.au/

Student can request additional information from the college by sending an email to info@gita.edu.au

VVVVVVY

Completed application for enrolment form

Overseas and Australian Qualifications (Year 12 and above)
Overseas or Australian Passport

English Proficiency Test Report (IELTS, PTE, TOEFL, CAE)
Any other documents as relevant to support your application

VVYVVYV

Email: info@gita.edu.au / marketing@gita.edu.au
Post: Level 17, 45 Grenfell Street, Adelaide 5000 South Australia | Australia
Drop in personally: Level 17, 45 Grenfell Street, Adelaide 5000 South Australia | Australia

Y V V

Student Support Officer at Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia will verify your documents and assess whether you
meet the entry requirements for the chosen course/s. If you do not meet the entry requirements, the application will be
rejected and you will be notified.

If you meet the entry requirements, Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia’s Student Support Officer will conduct a
Course Entry Interview/ Pre-Training Review prior to issuing an Offer letter and Agreement for your chosen course. This
is done to ensure that you have relevant skills required to undertake and successfully complete the qualification within the
time-frame of Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia’s courses. This will also assist us to identify your training needs
through questions on previous education or training, relevance of the courses to student, relevant experience and identify
any support needs and possible RPL opportunities.

On successful completion of the Course Entry Interview/ Pre-Training Review, Offer Letter and Agreement will be sent
within a week of receiving the completed application and supporting documents. The letter of offer and agreement may
also state if you need to provide further information. There can also be conditions listed against your enrolment which
must be satisfied before issuing an electronic Confirmation of Enrolment (eCoE).

Once you have provided any additional information requested by the college and have fulfilled any additional conditions
mentioned on their Offer letter and Agreement, you must sign all relevant sections of the Offer Letter and Agreement and
make an Initial Payment into the college’s nominated bank account. You must ensure to keep all payment records for a
minimum of two years. You must then send a clear scanned copy of the signed Offer letter and Agreement along with the
payment evidence to the college via:

» Email: info@gita.edu.au / marketing @gita.edu.au

» Post: Level 17, 45 Grenfell Street, Adelaide 5000 South Australia | Australia

» Drop in personally: Level 17, 45 Grenfell Street, Adelaide 5000 South Australia | Australia

Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia will verify the authenticity of the payment and issue an electronic Confirmation
of Enrolment (eCoE). This will be sent to you and/or your nominated agent.

You can now obtain OSHC and organise your student VISA application.

Follow our pre-departure checklist information available on our website and within this booklet and attend the orientation
to begin your academic journey with Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia.

Note: International applicants willing to study in Australia must have a valid student visa or a visa with full-time study
rights. For more information on how to apply and documents required for student visa application, please visit Department

of Home Affairs website at WWW.immi.homeaffairs.gov.au



ONSHORE STUDENT FEES 2023

Promotional Discount $1000
applicable for any package course

Course Course Location Mode of Course | Tuition | Resource | Application | Total
Study Duration Fee Fee Fee Cost

GRENFELL

Institute of Technology
Australia

Commercial Cookery and Hospitality Management Pathway

Main Campus: Level 17, 45

SIT30821 Certificate Il in Grenfell St. Adelaide 5000 Face to Face 52 weeks 3 3 3 3
- Commercial Kitchen: T33, 67 and Work (Including 8 38000 1700 300 10000
(%gggéil;gelgdg?zgo'ggry O’Connell St. North Adelaide Placement weeks break)
5006
' i Main Campus: Level 17, 45
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Grenfell St. Adelaide 5000 Face to Face 26 weeks $ $ $ $
: Commercial Kitchen: T33, 67 and Work (Including 4 3800 700 300 4800
('élla][gogec?urls\g 22?32652771He)nt O’Connell St. North Adelaide Placement weeks break)
5006
) Main Campus: Level 17, 45
Grenfell St. Adelaide 5000 Face to Face 26 weeks
SIT50422 Diploma of $ $ 6 $
itali Commercial Kitchen: T33, 67 and Work (Including 4 4000 600 300 4900
!;Iglcsopslgoaulrlsiymm?g&%gment O’Connell St. North Adelaide Placement weeks break)
5006

Leadership and Management Pathway

BSB50420 Diploma of
52 weeks

ey i e w0y, | FacetoFace  (ncudngl2  $7000  $1000 $300 $8300

Management weeks break)

(CRICOS Course Code 112504M)

BSB60420 Advanced I

Diploma of Leadership Main Campus: Level 17,45 £oce toFace  (Including 15 $9000 $1000 $300 $10300

Grenfell St. Adelaide 5000

and Management weeks break)

(CRICOS Course Code 112505K)

Important Information ————
@  Application Fee is payable one time only and is non-refundable. ﬂ-
@ Resource Fee includes fee for Chef Uniform, Knife Kit, PPE, Digital Student Books as applicable for each course. ——
’ 0 o c . . . ) —
Course Duration includes hoIlQays, term breaks and study periods. Course Duration may vary depending upon the student’s Ny e o
previous course of study, credit transfers and RPL granted. TRAINING

@ Course information is subject to change. Download an electronic version of Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia’s student
handbook available from the college’s official website. Students can find further information at National Training Register at www.training.gov.au or speak
with a Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia’s staff member for more details.

@ Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia’s handles all superseded qualifications as per our Training and Assessment Policy and Associated Procedures
available from the college’s official website

@ All course fees are quoted in Australian dollars (AUD), are valid for 2023 and are subject to change. Please contact of Grenfell Institute of Technology
Australia’s marketing department for updated fee list. Email at marketing@gita.edu.au.

@  Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia reserves the right to change the admission requirements, fees, course duration, location of delivery and units
of competency whenever necessary.

Hurry Up. Limited seats available. Grab the discount.
Call us on 08 8552 6677

Email us at info@gita.edu.au | marketing@gita.edu.au
Visit www.gita.edu.au
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Like us on Facebook Follow us on Instagram

Grenfell Education Enterprises Pty Ltd T/A Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia ©
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OFFSHORE STUDENT FEES 2023 GRENFELL

Institute of Technology

Promotional Discount $1000

applicable for any package course

Australia

Course Course Location Mode of Course | Tuition | Resource | Application | Total
Study Duration Fee Fee Fee Cost

Commercial Cookery and Hospitality Management Pathway

Main Campus: Level 17, 45

SIT30821 Certificate Il in Grenfell St. Adelaide 5000 Face to Face 52 weeks
$ $ $ $
- Commercial Kitchen: T33, 67 and Work (Including 8 11500 1700 300 13500
(%gggéil;gelgdg?zgo'ggry O’Connell St. North Adelaide Placement weeks break)
5006
' i Main Campus: Level 17, 45
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Grenfell St. Adelaide 5000 Face to Face 26 weeks $ $ $ $
: Commercial Kitchen: T33, 67 and Work (Including 4 5000 1000 300 6300
('élla][gogec?urls\g 22?32652771He)nt O’Connell St. North Adelaide Placement weeks break)
5006
) Main Campus: Level 17, 45
SIT50422 Di ploma of Grenfell St. Adelaide 5000 Face to Face 26 weeks $ $ $ $
T Commercial Kitchen: T33, 67 and Work (Including 4 5000 1000 300 6300
!;Iglcsopslgoaulrlsiymm?g&%gment O’Connell St. North Adelaide Placement weeks break)
5006
Leadership and Management Pathway
BSB50420 Diploma of L e
4 ) ) weeks
Leadership and el e e 2 FacetoFace  (Including12  $9000 $1200 $300 $10500
Management g weeks break)
(CRICOS Course Code 112504M)
BSB60420 Advanced ity
. ) y A weeks
Diploma of Leadership iy o el X FacetoFace  (ncluding15 =~ $11000  $1200 $300 $12500
and Management i weeks break)
(CRICOS Course Code 112505K)
Important Information e ———
@  Application Fee is payable one time only and is non-refundable. ﬂ-
@ Resource Fee includes fee for Chef Uniform, Knife Kit, PPE, Digital Student Books as applicable for each course. ——

@ Course Duration includes holidays, term breaks and study periods. Course Duration may vary depending upon the student’s
previous course of study, credit transfers and RPL granted.

NATIONALLY RECOGNISED
TRAINING
@ Course information is subject to change. Download an electronic version of Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia’s student
handbook available from the college’s official website. Students can find further information at National Training Register at www.training.gov.au or speak
with a Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia’s staff member for more details.

@ Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia’s handles all superseded qualifications as per our Training and Assessment Policy and Associated Procedures
available from the college’s official website

@ All course fees are quoted in Australian dollars (AUD), are valid for 2023 and are subject to change. Please contact of Grenfell Institute of Technology
Australia’s marketing department for updated fee list. Email at marketing@gita.edu.au.

@  Grenfell Institute of Technology Australia reserves the right to change the admission requirements, fees, course duration, location of delivery and units
of competency whenever necessary.

Hurry Up. Limited seats available. Grab the discount.
Call us on 08 8552 6677

Email us at info@gita.edu.au | marketing@gita.edu.au
Visit www.gita.edu.au
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Australia
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